S n N I N D U S n Winner Confort VO low level toilet with Rimflush

Winner Confort VO low level toilet with
Rimflush - White

144011004 5604815330748
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Description Features
This toilet is taller than the standard version to facilitate sitting - With Rimflush system
and standing movements. - Vertical outlet

- Back-to-wall

- Side fixings

Technical Information
- Fixing kit included
535 mm

350 mm
460 mm
28.60 kg

- Trap included

Winner Confort
Reduced mobility
Contemporary
Oval
Vitreous China
Floor
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S n N I N D U S n Winner Confort VO low level toilet with Rimflush

Downloads

RimFlush (JPG) ,

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

144011_BIM Archicad (GSM) , 144011_BIM Revit (RFA) ,
144011 CAD 2D (ZIP), 144011 CAD 3D (ZIP),

144011 DT (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Water Closet (PDF) ,
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